
Department of Clinical Sciences 
   Cardiovascular Perfusion  

Academic Calendar - FINAL 

Fall 2022 – Summer 2023 

 
 

Fall Semester 2022 

August 11 - 12, 2022 (Thurs-Fri) New Student Orientation  

August 15, 2022 (Monday) Classes Begin  

August 29, 2022 (Monday) Last Day for Drop/Add 

September 5, 2022 (Monday) LABOR DAY HOLIDAY - NO CLASSES 

November 4, 2022 (Friday) RESEARCH DAY - NO CLASSES 

November 8, 2022 (Tuesday) ELECTION DAY - NO CLASSES  

November 24 - 25, 2022 (Thurs-
Fri) 

THANKSGIVING BREAK – NO CLASSES 

December 2, 2022 (Friday) Classes End 

December 5 - 9, 2022 (Mon-Fri) Final Exam Week 

Final Grades due by December 14, 2022  

 
 

Spring Semester 2023 
January 3, 2023 (Tuesday) Classes Begin 

January 13, 2023 (Friday)  Interprofessional Education Day – MANDATORY – NO CLASSES 

January 16, 2023 (Monday) Martin Luther King Holiday – NO CLASSES 

January 18, 2023 (Wednesday) Last Day for Add/Drop 

March 6 - 10, 2023 (Mon-Fri) SPRING BREAK – NO CLASSES 

April 21, 2023 (Friday) Classes End 

April 24 - 28, 2023 (Mon-Fri) Final Exam Week 

May 19, 2023 (Friday) CHP Hooding Ceremony & CVP Dearing Lecture 

May 20, 2023 (Saturday) University Commencement 

Final grades for GRADS due by May 1, 2023.  All other grades due by May 3, 2023 

 
Summer Semester 2023 

May 22, 2023 (Monday) Classes Begin 

May 26, 2023 (Friday) Last Day for Drop/Add 

May 29, 2022 (Monday) Memorial Day Holiday – NO CLASSES  

July 4, 2023 (Tuesday) July 4th Holiday – NO CLASSES  

August 4, 2023 (Friday) Classes End  

August 7 - 11, 2023 (Mon-Fri) Final Exam Week 

Final grades for GRADS due by August 14, 2023.  All other grades due by August 16, 2023 

 
NOTE: This Calendar is subject to change if unforeseen circumstances warrant.                         9/28/2021 


